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American Bancshares

11440 N. Kendall Drive        

Suite 405 Miami Florida 33176

Edward Angulo                  

NMLS# 369722

786-334-5126                  

Ext. 71415 786-762-3315 eangulo@myabsm.com

American Bancshares

11440 N. Kendall Drive        

Suite 405 Miami Florida 33176

Alexander Estevan          

NMLS# 951045

786-334-5126                    

Ext 71412 786-401-1307 aestevan@myabsm.com

American Bancshares

11440 N. Kendall Drive        

Suite 405 Miami Florida 33176

Gene F. Swindle, Jr.           

NMLS# 1203844 305-582-5705 786-762-3322 gfswindle@myabsm.com

American Bancshares

11440 N. Kendall Drive        

Suite 405 Miami Florida 33176

Cyndi Barros                     

NMLS# 365371 305-431-7273 786-378-8201 cbarros@myabsm.com

Caliber Home Loans

2875 NE 191 Street                  

5th Floor Aventura Florida 33180

Awilda Marrero             

NMLS# 1456328 954-908-3100 awilda.marrero@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

2255 Glades Road                     

Suite 324A Boca Raton Florida 33431

Alan Cheiman               

NMLS# 1559668 561-441-7777 alan.cheiman@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

2990 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 

Suite 300 Coral Gables Florida 33134

Diego Londono             

NMLS# 1085186 305-547-8000 diego.londono@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

550 W. Cypress Creek Rd.    

Suite 100 Fort Lauderdale Florida 33309

Paula Severino             

NMLS# 1101960 954-716-7300 paula.severino@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

1688 Meridian Avenue          

Suite 726 Miami Beach Florida 33139

Todd LaPenta               

NMLS# 106696 305-527-4741 todd.lapenta@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

220 Alhambra Circle              

Suite 810 Coral Gables Florida 33134

Carlos Coloma              

NMLS# 1176265 305-283-4189 carlos.coloma@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

3350 SW 148 Avenue           

Suite 110 Miramar Florida 33027

Rosalie Clement         

NMLS# 1536743 954-874-1640 rosalie.clement@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

8151 Peters Road                   

Suite 3100 Plantation Florida 33324

Peter Calia                     

NMLS# 1205706 937-688-2905 peter.calia@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans 277 Evernia Street West Palm Beach Florida 33401

Kevin Crookham              

NMLS# 1248604 561-612-2100 kevin.crookham@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans

1040 Weston Road                 

Suite 315 Weston Florida 33326

Vincent Rodriguez       

NMLS# 1613873 786-208-8112 vincent.rodriguez@caliberhomeloans.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

1515 N. University Drive       

Suite D102 Coral Springs Florida 33071

Craig Garcia                       

NMLS# 653593 954-905-1153 craig.garcia@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 6850 Main Street Miami Lakes Florida 33014

Ivette Pla-Munoz             

NMLS# 379449 786-897-5757 ivette.pla-munoz@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 1535 Three Village Road Weston Florida 33326

Mercedes Fanjul               

NMLS# 1209067 786-200-9289 mercedes.fanjul@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 11570 Sunset Drive Miami Florida 33173

Sandra Ulloa                     

NMLS# 249480 305-972-1452 sandra.ulloa@capitalpartnersmtg.com
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Capital Partners Mortgage 6850 Main Street Miami Lakes Florida 33014

Angel Rodriguez          

NMLS# 210288 305-775-1574 angel.rodriguez@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

11290 Legacy Avenue            

Suite 140 North Palm Beach Florida 33410

Donna Johnson                 

NMLS# 359660 561-379-7783 donna.johnson@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

17900 NW 5 Street                

Suite 106 Pembroke Pines Florida 33029

Deadra Parise                

NMLS# 1162761 484-685-7187 deadra.parise@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

11290 Legacy Avenue            

Suite 140 North Palm Beach Florida 33410

Gary Paganello                

NMLS# 791540 954-495-5704 gary.paganello@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

11290 Legacy Avenue            

Suite 140 North Palm Beach Florida 33410

Jackie Doran                      

NMLS# 364090 561-716-0448 jackie.doran@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

4700 Seridan Street             

Suite P Hollywood Florida 33021

Gary Kugler                        

NMLS# 40691 954-249-7286 gary.kugler@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

1515 N. University Drive       

Suite D102 Coral Springs Florida 33071

Isabel Serra                      

NMLS# 457774 305-632-9982 isabel.serra@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

21065 Powerline Road        

Suite C Boca Raton Florida 33433

Jeff Mezzetti                      

NMLS# 11666 413-454-4186 jeff.mezzetti@capitalparnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

2121 SW 3rd Avenue           

Suite 100 Miami Florida 33129

Jose Vallverdu                 

NMLS# 998178 305-903-4064 jose.vallverdu@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage

1515 N. University Drive       

Suite D102 Coral Springs Florida 33071

Mark Pearlstein               

NMLS# 68407 954-478-3542 mark.pearlstein@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 2423 LeJeune Road Coral Gables Florida 33134

Melissa Lopez                   

NMLS# 808117 305-632-1373 melissa.lopez@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 16001 SW 95 Avenue Palmetto Bay Florida 33157

Maria Hun                     

NMLS# 351955 786-287-5444 maria.hun@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 1535 Three Village Road Weston Florida 33326

Marta Figueredo             

NMLS# 391888 305-790-0164 marta.figueredo@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Capital Partners Mortgage 1535 Three Village Road Weston Florida 33326

Ignatius Konsoulas        

NMLS# 323284 954-410-8444 peter.konsoulas@capitalpartnersmtg.com

Cardinal Financial Company

1500 Colonial Blvd.              

Suite 201 Ft. Myers Florida 33907

Kevin Robbins                  

NMLS# 1613797

941-218-1527                  

Mobile 239-357-2600 941-218-1527 kevin.robbins@cardinalfinancial.com

Cardinal Financial Company

1900 Glades Road                

Suite 400 Boca Raton Florida 33431

John Nguyen                     

NMLS# 389742 954-410-3058 561-336-0267 john.nguyen@cardinalfinancial.com

Centennial Bank 3309 Sheridan Street Hollywood Florida 33021

Tim Zivku                    

NMLS# 512325 954-958-0110 tzivku@my100bank.com

Center State Bank 28801 SW 157 Avenue Homestead Florida 33033

Terri Ellis                          

NMLS# 504511 305-245-8845 tellis@centerstatebank.com
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Center State Bank

99198 Overseas Highway,  

Suite 11 Key Largo Florida 33037

Lisa Feliciano                

NMLS# 378048

305-224-4980                   

Mobile 305-766-0643 305-307-8895 lfeliciano@centerstatebank.com

Champions Mortgage Miami Florida

Hernan Lopez                    

NMLS# 659663

855-853-1522 x 308          

Mobile 305-975-0111 hlopez@championsmortgage.com

Champions Mortgage Miami Florida

Denise Luaces-Suarez  

NMLS# 239709 855-853-1522 x 3045 dluacessuarez@championsmortgage.com

Columbus Capital Lending 9955 N. Kendall Drive         Miami Florida 33176

Ariel Calderon                  

NMLS# 1662214 786-862-1770 ariel.calderon@columbuscl.com

CrossCountry Mortgage

9130 Gallaria Court             

Suite 101 Naples Florida 34109

Lauren Maxwell               

NMLS# 331415

239-596-0500                  

239-254-2260 239-596-0507 lauren@maxwellmortgageloans.com

CrossCountry Mortgage

11030 SW 88 Street               

Suite 200 Miami Florida 33176

Gianni Blustein                

NMLS# 1641176 305-951-2183 gianni.blustein@myccmortgage.com

CrossCountry Mortgage

10689 N. Kendall Drive         

Suite 319 Miami Florida 33176

Daneza Socarras              

NMLS# 312133

305-779-8406 x210      

Mobile 305-710-3709      305-779-8440 dsocarras@myccmortgage.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage

200 South Andrews Ave,     

Suite 500 Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33301

Derek Fertig                

NMLS# 264189

954-626-6444                     

Mobile 540-207-2252 954-329-2536 derek.fertig@fairwaymc.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage

200 South Andrews Ave,     

Suite 500 Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33301

James J. Tyrrell III          

NMLS# 98927

954-903-7403                     

Mobile 954-695-5801 james.tyrrell@fairwaymc.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage

200 South Andrews Ave,     

Suite 500 Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33301

Brian Coutu                   

NMLS# 1200844

954-356-2953                   

Mobile 954-600-5537 brian.coutu@fairwaymc.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage

200 South Andrews Ave,     

Suite 500 Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33301

Stephano Delia           

NMLS# 1516095

954-626-6414                    

Mobile 786-241-9903 954-329-2544 stephano.delia@fairwaymc.com

Fairway Independent Mortgage

200 South Andrews Ave,     

Suite 500 Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33301

Steven Blaha                

NMLS# 1016141 954-903-7680 954-982-6386 steven.blaha@fairwaymc.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

9300 S. Dadeland Blvd.       

Suite 500 Miami Florida 33156

Wendy Durant            

NMLS# 339286 305-298-9659 866-214-7948 wendy.durant@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

9300 S. Dadeland Blvd.       

Suite 500 Miami Florida 33156

Allen Duarte                

NMLS# 1529275 305-299-3522 allen.duarte@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

9300 S. Dadeland Blvd.       

Suite 500 Miami Florida 33156

Dolores Acosta            

NMLS# 227332 305-510-9471 dolores.acosta@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

9300 S. Dadeland Blvd.       

Suite 500 Miami Florida 33156

Eduardo Rojo             

NMLS# 301107 305-588-9079 eduardo.rojo@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

9300 S. Dadeland Blvd.       

Suite 500 Miami Florida 33156

Jaime Cardenas          

NMLS# 565587 305-494-7113 jaime.cardenas@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

9300 S. Dadeland Blvd.       

Suite 500 Miami Florida 33156

Kevin Cowan               

NMLS# 1271432 305-467-6813 kevin.cowan@fembi.com
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First Equity Mortgage Bankers

8751 W. Broward Blvd.        

Suite 308 Plantation Florida 33324

Sandi Hatin                  

NMLS# 204937 954-465-4203 sandi.hatin@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

8751 W. Broward Blvd.        

Suite 308 Plantation Florida 33324

Anthony Ness              

NMLS# 365125 954-647-6528 tony.ness@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

8751 W. Broward Blvd.        

Suite 308 Plantation Florida 33324

Carlos Rivera              

NMLS# 456540 787-525-6045 carlos.rivera@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

8751 W. Broward Blvd.        

Suite 308 Plantation Florida 33324

Ron Schaeffer              

NMLS# 331927 954-270-9229 ron.schaeffer@fembi.com

First Equity Mortgage Bankers

8751 W. Broward Blvd.        

Suite 308 Plantation Florida 33324

Eric Wagner                 

NMLS# 1455135

954-526-1965                    

Mobile 561-674-7272 954-947-2876 eric.wagner@fembi.com

FM Home Loans

4100 Hollywood Blvd.          

2nd Floor Hollywood Florida 33021 Judy Zucker 718-732-0333 jzucker@fmm.com

FM Home Loans

4100 Hollywood Blvd.          

2nd Floor Hollywood Florida 33021 Isaac Marmorstein 201-308-6635 imarmorstein@fmm.com

Geneva Financial

3251 Ponce de Leon Blvd.     

Suite 201 Coral Gables Florida 33134

Alain Gonzalez              

NMLS# 1010368 305-760-6000 alain.gonzalez015@gmail.com

Geneva Financial

3251 Ponce de Leon Blvd.     

Suite 201 Coral Gables Florida 33134 Jose Mata 305-761-6960 jmata@aiolenders.com

Geneva Financial

3251 Ponce de Leon Blvd.     

Suite 201 Coral Gables Florida 33134 Andrexey Gonzalez 786-370-5138 avalenzuela@aiolenders.com

Geneva Financial 6780 SW 80 Street Miami Florida 33143 Erica Avila 786-444-6133 305-768-9276 eavila@aiolenders.com

GSF Mortgage Corp.

6328 US Highway 19,         

Suite D New Port Richey Florida 34652

Yolanda Planes            

NMLS# 461914 239-245-4304 800-568-0801 yplanes@gogsf.com

GSF Mortgage Corp.

2 Penns Way                          

Suite 300 New Castle Delaware 19720

Kenneth Jester                 

NMLS# 1593847 302-268-8181 kjester@gogsf.com

Guild Mortgage 9428 Baymeadows Road Jacksonville Florida 32256 Rachel Rogers 904-647-1777 rachel.rogers@guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage 9428 Baymeadows Road Jacksonville Florida 32256 Sarah Burbage 904-428-0070 sburbage@guildmortgage.net

Hamilton Home Loans

13650 NW 8 Street,                 

Suite 109 Sunrise Florida 33325

Howard Vernick              

NMLS# 302988 954-241-2860 ext 851 877-568-0937 howard@closewithus.com

Hamilton Home Loans

13650 NW 8 Street,                 

Suite 109 Sunrise Florida 33325

Chad Reidlinger              

NMLS# 334086 954-241-2860 ext 852 954-380-8544 chad@closewithus.com

Hamilton Home Loans

3075 NW 107 Avenue          

2nd Floor Doral Florida 33178

Damian Martinez             

NMLS# 312547 305-775-9101 866-861-5580 damianm03@yahoo.com

Hamilton Home Loans

3075 NW 107 Avenue          

2nd Floor Doral Florida 33178

Jovan Parra                     

NMLS# 339885

305-269-0505                    

786-486-2773 jovan.parra@hgfloans.com
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Hamilton Home Loans

3075 NW 107 Avenue          

2nd Floor Doral Florida 33178

Juan Garcia                        

NMLS# 1550199

305-269-0505                  

786-474-0758 juan.garcia@hgfloans.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Mario Cerrato              

NMLS# 93260 305-219-2788 mcerrato@loandepot.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Michael Carreras          

NMLS# 447786 954-483-5272 mcarreras@loandepot.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Dawn Klein                    

NMLS# 515096 954-829-4519 dawnklein@loandepot.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Plantation Florida 33324

Brigida Billini                   

NMLS# 382619 786-307-9085 bbillini@loandepot.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Joel Espelosin              

NMLS# 946552 954-260-1895 jespel77@aol.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Juan Jimenez                    

NMLS# 602622 786-218-3018 jujimenez@loandepot.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Glenn Fleisher                 

NMLS# 352782 305-975-5959 gfleisher@loandepot.com

Loan Depot

2901 SW 149 Avenue            

Suite 100 Miramar Florida 33027

Ariel Gonzalez                  

NMLS# 1658751 305-467-9011 arielg1215@aol.com

Loan Depot 9660 W. Sample Road Coral Springs Florida 33065

Ramon Morales            

NMLS# 1786660 954-548-0668 raymorales@loandepot.com

My Mortgage Inc. 16340 NW 59 Avenue Miami Lakes Florida 33014 George De La Fe 305-799-5626 george@mmi.biz

My Mortgage Inc. 6175 NW 153 Street Miami Lakes Florida 33014 Luis Perez 305-818-2020 lperez@mmi.biz

My Mortgage Inc. Ivette Vazquez 786-942-1757 ivazquez@mmi.biz

New Penn Financial 512 Cane Mill Court

Ponte Vedra 

Beach Florida 32082

Carl Hopf                           

NMLS# 1068758

240-843-4123                 

Mobile 410-303-6756 610-629-6818 chopf@newpennfinancial.com

New Penn Financial 787 Fifth Avenue Naples Florida 34102 Nigel Fullick 239-495-1401 nfullick@newpennfinancial.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

18191 NW 68 Avenue          

Suite 227 Hialeah Florida 33015

Alberto Hernandez, Jr.               

NMLS# 373765 786-252-4810 321-319-5151 ajhernandez@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

18191 NW 68 Avenue          

Suite 227 Hialeah Florida 33015

Jackelyn Hernandez               

NMLS# 333906 305-985-2788 321-319-5151 jackelynh@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

7190 SW 87 Avenue            

Suite 405 Miami Florida 33173

Hakeen Muhammad         

NMLS# 1384150 786-358-6700 x 1042 321-319-2783 hmuhammad@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

9425 SW 158 Lane                     

3rd Floor Palmetto Bay Florida 33157

Jason Benton                    

NMLS# 966888 305-528-5049 jbenton@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

3401 NW 82 Avenue,              

Suite 230 Doral Florida 33122

Marc Williams              

NMLS# 371350 786-517-4600 ext 269 305-384-4659 marcw@prmg.net
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Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group 15940 SW 92 Avenue Palmetto Bay Florida 33157

Nadine Roach                    

NMLS# 363321 305-915-3855 321-251-2161 nroach@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

2000 NW 150 Avenue             

Suite 1102 Pembroke Pines Florida 33028

Hildi Carrero               

NMLS# 1335117 786-608-6958 321-251-2115 hcarrero@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

7190 SW 87 Avenue            

Suite 405 Miami Florida 33173

Robert Mastrapa            

NMLS# 1648863 305-753-1205 954-541-9160 rmastrapa@prmg.com
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

3401 NW 82 Avenue,              

Suite 230 Doral Florida 33122

Bob Colon                        

NMLS# 332974 786-252-2620 951-547-6091 rcolon@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

3401 NW 82 Avenue,              

Suite 230 Doral Florida 33122

Marly Shindler               

NMLS# 1494347 786-517-4600 mshindler@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

3401 NW 82 Avenue,              

Suite 230 Doral Florida 33122

Amarilys Cruz                   

NMLS# 863208 305-970-5116 305-468-3929 amarilyscruz@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

3401 NW 82 Avenue,              

Suite 230 Doral Florida 33122

Hansel Avalos                   

NMLS# 1507765 786-517-4600 havalos@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group 1265 Corona Pointe Court Corona California 92879

Jessica Martinez               

NMLS# 1443544 949-870-5185 jessicam@prmg.net
Paramount Residential Mortgage 

Group

3401 NW 82 Avenue,              

Suite 230 Doral Florida 33122

Ernesto Sang                     

NMLS# 1174501 305-748-0390 305-384-4659 esang@prmg.net

Primary Residential Mortgage Inc.

701 N. Point Parkway        

Suite 405 West Palm Beach Florida 33407

Jim Carter                        

NMLS# 331902 305-525-6742 786-264-5549 jcarter@elementfunding.com

Primary Residential Mortgage Inc.

10691 N. Kendall Drive            

Suite 304 Miami Florida 33176

Juan Zelaya                     

NMLS# 375449

305-684-8431                

Mobile 305-401-3675 877-893-1516 jzelaya@primeres.com
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